WATER & SEWERAGE AUTHORITY
A NP P e et

POST OFFICE BOX 868 e JEFFERSON, GEORGIA 30549

PH: 706.367.1741 ® FAX:706.367.1759 ® www.jcwsa.com

2015-2016 WATER/SEWER RATE SCHEDULE
Approved 11/13/2014 - Effective 2/1/2015

RESIDENTIAL/DOMESTIC RATES

No increase for 2016

TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3
JCWSA CONVERSATION RATES BASE ALLOWANCE | 1,501 -5,700 5,701 - 7,500 OVER 7,500
WATER W-1 & W-1 GF $20.14 1,500 $6.10 $9.28 $12.19
TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3
IRRIGATION BASE ALLOWANCE | 1,501 -5,700 5,701 - 7,500 OVER 7,500
TRADITIONS/HERITAGE PT/SOP/VILLAGE $7.69 1,000 $6.10 $9.28 $12.19
OF PENDERGRASS/BRASELTON FARMS/CHARLOTTE
ESTATES IRRIGATION
IRRIGATION 1" $23.32 1,500 $6.10 $9.28 $12.19
IRRIGATION 1.5" $31.80 1,500 $6.10 $9.28 $12.19
IRRIGATION 2" $44.52 1,500 $6.10 $9.28 $12.19
COMMERCIAL RATES
TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3
LARGE IRRIGATION METERS (3"-6") BASE ALLOWANCE | 1,501 - 100,000 100,001 - 500,000 OVER 500,000
IRRIGATION 3" $222.60 1,500 $7.31 $11.13 $14.63
IRRIGATION 4" $305.28 1,500 $7.31 $11.13 $14.63
IRRIGATION 6" $521.52 1,500 $7.31 $11.13 $14.63
TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3
LARGE METERS BASE ALLOWANCE | 1,501 - 35,000 35,001 - 291, 000 OVER 291,000
WATER 2" $89.04 1,500 $7.31 $11.13 $14.63
TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3
LARGE METERS (3"-6") BASE ALLOWANCE | 1,501 - 100,000 100,001 - 500,000 OVER 500,000
WATER 3" $222.60 1,500 $7.31 $11.13 $14.63
WATER 4" $305.28 1,500 $7.31 $11.13 $14.63
WATER 6" $521.52 1,500 $7.31 $11.13 $14.63
TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3
SMALL METERS BASE ALLOWANCE | 1,501 - 14,000 14,000 - 50,000 OVER 50,000
WATER 1" $31.80 1,500 $7.31 $11.13 $14.63
TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3
SMALL METERS BASE ALLOWANCE | 1,501 - 31,000 31,001 - 82,000 OVER 82,000
WATER 1.5" $44.52 1,500 $7.31 $11.13 $14.63
TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3
FIRELINES & HYDRANTS BASE ALLOWANCE | 1,501 - 31,000 31,001 - 82,000 OVER 82,000
FIRELINE 3" $222.60 1,500 $7.31 $11.13 $14.63
FIRELINE 8" $661.44 1,500 $7.31 $11.13 $14.63
FIRELINE 10" $807.72 1,500 $7.31 $11.13 $14.63
FIRELINE 12" $0.00 1,500 $7.31 $11.13 $14.63
HYDRANT - LARGE $31.80 1,500 $7.31 $11.13 $14.63
HYDRANT - SMALL $20.14 1,500 $7.31 $11.13 $14.63
TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3
W-1 COMMERCIAL (5/8" & 3/4") BASE ALLOWANCE | 1,501 - 14,600 14,601 - 60,000 OVER 60,000
W1 - COMMERCIAL $23.32 1,500 $7.31 $11.13 $14.63
TIER 1
SEWER RATES BASE ALLOWANCE OVER 1,500
SW - ALL CUSTOMER CLASSES $19.08 1,500 $8.27
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2015-2016 WATER/SEWER RATE SCHEDULE
Approved 11/13/2014 - Effective 2/1/2015
Base rate frozen - No tier 1 increase for 2016

SENIOR RATES - 60 YEARS+
TIER 1
WATER RATES BASE ALLOWANCE OVER 1,500
SNW - ALL SENIOR CUSTOMERS (RES) $19.00 1,500 $6.10
TIER 1
SEWER RATES BASE ALLOWANCE OVER 1,500
SNS - ALL SENIOR CUSTOMERS (RES) $18.00 1,500 $8.27




